Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:08.67
2:11.29
2:14.36
2:14.88
2:15.14
2:18.67
2:19.98
2:20.34
2:20.34
2:20.35
2:20.43
2:21.07
2:24.40
2:29.15
2:30.92
2:31.98
2:32.90
2:32.95
2:33.85
2:36.00
2:39.76
2:47.77
2:48.52
2:51.86
2:56.90

2:59.00

n.An NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

460
433
404
399
397
367
357
354
354

274
274
269
258
240
207

193
177
171

Round

Date

281117
11/02/18
01/12/18
29/11/16
15/10/16
19/03/17
03/10/15
14/11/15
19/03/16
07/05/17
01/10/16
21/02/16
09/05/15
17/01/15
19/01/14
14/11/14
09/05/14
15/11/13
16/03/14
17/03/13
13/01/13
111112
11/05/13
07/07/12
12/05/12
18/03/12

ACind4n

Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships 2018
WSSC Club Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

Teamipswich March Open 2017

West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Teamipswich March Open 2016

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2016

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

The Neate Meet

Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds

Newmarket

Tmmniiale

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
West Suffolk
West Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

[oT ST Sy

Level

W W w

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.U0.cU
3:12.88
3:19.10

3:26.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.36
2:11.29
2:08.67
2:20.35
2:18.67
2:14.88
2:15.14
2:20.43
2:20.34
2:21.07
2:20.34
2:19.98
2:24.40
2:29.15
2:31.98
2:32.90
2:33.85
2:30.92
2:32.95
2:48.52
2:36.00
2:39.76
2:47.77
2:51.86
2:56.90
2:59.00
3:03.20
3:12.88
3:19.10
3:26.77

Copyright 2024

136
124
110

WA Pts

404
433
460
354
367
399
397
354
354
349
354
357
325
295
279
274
269
285
274
205
258
240
207
193
177
171
159
136
124

110

Round

F

oI
17/12/11
13/11/11
15/10/11

Date

01/12/18
11/02/18
28/11/117
07/05/17
19/03/17
29/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
19/03/16
21/02/16
14/11/15
03/10/15
09/05/15
17/01/15
14/11/14
09/05/14
16/03/14
19/01/14
15/11/13
11/05/13
17/03/13
13/01/13
111112
07/07/12
12/05/12
18/03/12
15/01/12
17/12/11
13/11/11
15/10/11

LedinpswiICH SWIITITINY New real vpelier
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Meet

WSSC Club Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018

West Suffolk Club Championships

The AMAY'zing Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2017

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
Deben Open Meet 2016

West Suffolk The Neate Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Champs

The Neate Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
West Suffolk SC Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness
West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet
Stowmarket Club Championships

Deben SC Open Meet

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Woodbridge

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Woodbridge

Pag§2/2

Slwilidirnet

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 2
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



