## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Luca Clarke - (832463) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.67	460	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:11.29	433	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:14.36	404	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:14.88	399	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:15.14	397	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:18.67	367	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	lpswich	West Suffolk	3
2:19.98	357	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:20.34	354		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:20.34	354	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:20.35	354	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:20.43	354	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:21.07	349	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:24.40	325	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:29.15	295	F	17/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:30.92	285	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:31.98	279		14/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:32.90	274	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:32.95	274		15/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:33.85	269	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:36.00	258	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:39.76	240	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:47.77	207		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:48.52	205	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:51.86	193	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
2:56.90	177	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:59.00	171	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
right 202	4	ш	15/01/10	taaminawiish Cuimmina New Vaer Oceans	Inquish	Powered By SPOR	ſSYSŤEľ

Page 2 / 2	Stowmarket	трямісті	teampswich swimining new теаг Opener	13/01/14	П	เอฮ	ა.∪ა.∠∪
4	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	17/12/11		136	3:12.88
4	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	Stowmarket Club Championships	13/11/11		124	3:19.10
3	Stowmarket	Woodbridge	Deben SC Open Meet	15/10/11		110	3:26.77

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.36	404	F	01/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:11.29	433	F	11/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
2:08.67	460	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:20.35	354	F	07/05/17	The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:18.67	367	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	3
2:14.88	399	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
2:15.14	397	F	15/10/16	Deben Open Meet 2016	Deben	West Suffolk	3
2:20.43	354	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
2:20.34	354	F	19/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:21.07	349	F	21/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:20.34	354		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:19.98	357	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:24.40	325	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:29.15	295	F	17/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:31.98	279		14/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:32.90	274	F	09/05/14	The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:33.85	269	F	16/03/14	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:30.92	285	F	19/01/14	Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:32.95	274		15/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:48.52	205	F	11/05/13	West Suffolk SC Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:36.00	258	F	17/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:39.76	240	F	13/01/13	Teamipswich SC January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:47.77	207		11/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:51.86	193	F	07/07/12	City of Norwich Mid Summer Madness	Norwich	Stowmarket	3
2:56.90	177	F	12/05/12	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:59.00	171	Н	18/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
3:03.20	159	Н	15/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	lpswich	Stowmarket	4
3:12.88	136		17/12/11	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:19.10	124		13/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:26.77	110		15/10/11	Deben SC Open Meet	Woodbridge	Stowmarket	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS